
85,144 S.F.

TENANT INFORMATION
NO. TENANT SQ.FT.
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.

TEGA CAY VILLAGE SHOPPING CENTER
FORT MILL, SOUTH CAROLINA
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800 S.F.
1,200 S.F.
1,200 S.F.
1,200 S.F.
1,200 S.F.
1,200 S.F.
1,200 S.F.
1,200 S.F.
1,200 S.F.
1,200 S.F.
1,200 S.F.
1,200 S.F.
1,200 S.F.
1,200 S.F.
1,200 S.F.
1,200 S.F.
1,200 S.F.
1,200 S.F.
9,600 S.F.
1,200 S.F.
1,200 S.F.
3,280 S.F.

36,264 S.F.
1,500 S.F.

900 S.F.
1,200 S.F.
1,600 S.F.

800 S.F.
800 S.F.
800 S.F.

1,200 S.F.
1,200 S.F.

 1,800 S.F.

LIBERTY TAX OFFICE
SAIKI RESTAURANT
SHEAR XCELLENCE
SUNNY
WOODY’S MUSIC
A&S NATURAL HEALTH
LEI PARTNERS
KUMON
AZTECA MEXICAN RESTAURANT 
AZTECA MEXICAN RESTAURANT 
AZTECA MEXICAN RESTAURANT 
CLAY ESCAPE
EVEREST, INC.
CHINA II
SET FINANCIAL
LESLIE HENSON, DMD 
TEGA CLAY VILLAGE PIZZA
TEGA CLAY VILLAGE PIZZA
NAPA AUTO PARTS
ALLTECH SIGN SERVICE
AVAILABLE
SABOR
PLANET FITNESS
MUSCLE FACTORY
AVAILABLE
CAJUN YARD DOG
CAJUN YARD DOG
KIM ALTERATIONS
LUX NAIL
TIARAS AND TALES
VILLAGE ABC
VILLAGE ABC
CLASSIC CLEANERS

TOTAL (SQUARE FEET)

CITY AVERN
OWNED BY OTHERS

BOJANGLES
OWNED BY OTHERS

PLANET FITNESS

WELLS FARGO

WELLS FARGO

dmi
Development-Management, Incorporated

Phone: (704) 343-0056 Fax (704) 343-0059
www.dmi-nc.com

4201 Congress Street, Suite 174
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